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Turning back to Donald Trump,

7. Do you think Donald Trump will do a good job or a poor job in handling each of the following issues as
president? How about - [RANDOM ORDER]?



Q.7(



Q.7 (DONALD TRUMP POLICY OUTCOMES) CONTINUED

C. Making America prosperous

Fair/mixed

Good job Poor job (vol.) No opinion
2017 Mar 1-5 54 41 4 2
Barack Obama
2016 Mar 2-6 » 45 49 5 1
2015 Mar 5-8 A 39 53 6 2
2014 Mar 6-9 39 54 5 2
2013 Mar 7-10 ~ 41 52 5 2
2012 Mar 8-11 7 43 50 5 2
2011 Mar 3-6 © 36 55 6 2
2010 Mar 4-7 7 38 54 6 3
2009 Mar 5-8 61 30 3 6
George W. Bush (wording: Keep America Prosperous)
2008 Mar 6-9 ~ 27 64 6 3
2007 Mar 11-14 ~ 41 50 7 1
2006 Mar 13-16 39 51 7 2

2005 Mar 7-10 » 47



